
Company Contact Person Phone Number Email

Zundel Tree Service

Seth Eddins, 

Steve Zundel 208.569.0269, 208-317-5025 setheddins@gmail.com

Upper Valley Tree 

Care Sharman Jensen 208-313-4566 uppervalleytreecare@gmail.com

Advanced Tree 

Service/Zundel Trees Seth Eddins 208.569.0269 zundeltrees@gmail.com 

Swiss Precision 

Landscaping Kurt Eidam 208-652-7831 swissch@myidahomail.com

Swiss Precision 

Landscaping Tim Eidam 208-652-7831 swiss@ida.net

Carlson Tree Service Earl Carlson 208-221-6816 earlcarlson6@hotmail.com

Miller Tree Service Scott Miller 208-351-8928 208-390-6587 millertreeservicellc@gmail.com

Robert Spence 

Forestry Robert Spence 406-640-0810 henryslakeforestry@gmail.com

Young's Tree and 

Forestry Glade Young 406-587-2991 gladeyoung@gmail.com

Centennial Wood 

Products Pat McKenna 406-276-3533 pat@centennialwoodproducts.com

Trees R Us Travis Eva 307-413-2223

1traviseva@gmail.com

traviseva@gmail.com

Superposition Carson Reid 208.604.6775 carson2379@hotmail.com

Taylor Creek 

Forestry

John and Christy 

Tenerowicz 208-589-9539 taylorcreekforestry@gmail.com

Upper Valley 

Contracting

James 

Kruckeberg 208.360.2661 uppervalleycontracting@gmail.com

Pondside Property 

Services, LLC. Corben (208) 390-9426 corben@pondsideps.com

Tree Trouble Scott Yates (208) 432-2221 treetrouble@hotmail.com

Timberline 

Excavation Jordan Johnson 307-413-8170 208-538-4544 timberlineexllc@gmail.com

Advantage Tree Care Hayley (208) 525-8733 rpotter300@yahoo.com

Arbor Works Tree 

Service

Corey & Taylor 

Felton

Corey Felton- 307-413-8375      

Taylor Felton- 307-413-8815 arborworkstreeservice@gmail.com

Chloeta Ted Stroud (406) 580-4482 texasted@gmail.com

Chloeta Jeffrey Wyatt 541-444-8576 jwyatt@chloeta.com

Ambientgreen Wade Kaufman 307-413-2057 zwkteton@gmail.com

Dusty Maupin Dusty Maupin (208) 716-6481 mandmh2o@hotmail.com



Eagle Rock Timber, 

Inc Eurica Chapman (208 529-4925 echapman@eaglerocktimber.com

Betzer Trees Eric Betzer (208) 346-3892 Ericbetzer@hotmail.com

Gallatin Tree Care 406-209-1163

Elk Horn Fire Eric Morris 406-570-6208

Big Hocks Tree 

Service 406-579-5111

Broad Leaf Tree and 

Landscape 406-579-7063

United Tree Service 406-6824680

Kaufman Timber Roger Kaufman 208-351-5505 kaufmantimber@gmail.com

Wilcox Logging Gary Wilcox 208-351-4175 wilcoxlogging@hotmail.com

Advantage Tree Care Tyson Allen 208-351-2527 atcta8@gmail.com


